
4/3/2014 Ryobi Electronics Parts Catalog -- Ryobi Power Tools Consumer: [H301PL 3 Gallon Air Compressor (Husky)]/[Figure A]____________________________…

http://ryobitools.arinet.com/scripts/EmpartISAPI.dll?MF&app=RPT531&session=5438f0b8-aa0d-4293-b4a3-a5c77acf9f03&cat=3&TF=epcFrame&assem=400&s… 1/5



4/3/2014 Ryobi Electronics Parts Catalog -- Ryobi Power Tools Consumer: [H301PL 3 Gallon Air Compressor (Husky)]/[Figure A]____________________________…

http://ryobitools.arinet.com/scripts/EmpartISAPI.dll?MF&app=RPT531&session=5438f0b8-aa0d-4293-b4a3-a5c77acf9f03&cat=3&TF=epcFrame&assem=400&s… 2/5

Ref # Part # Description Qty Context Note Foot Note

1 079027004110 Wheel Cover 2   

2 079027004109 C-Clip (D12) 2   

3 079027004108 Left Wheel 1   

4 079027004109 Bolt 9   

5 079027004209 Washer (D12) 2   

6 079027004918 Tank Drain Label 1   

7 079027004105 Screw 4   

8 079027004102 Rear Rubber Feet 2   

9 079027004111 Bungee Clip 2   

10 079027004112 Bungee Strip 1   

11 079027004113 Buckle 2   

12 079027004926 Point Label (D) 1   

13 079027004114 Screw 11   

14 079027004107 Left Housing 1   

15 079027004118 Tube Liner 9   

16 079027004919 Nail Storage Label (A) 1   

17 079027004187 Lower Left Rubber Tank Support 1   

18 079027004188 Upper Left Rubber Tank Support 1   

19 079027004149 Drain Valve 1   

20 079027004137 Screw (M6 x 15 mm) 4   

21 079027004116 Tank (3 gallon) 1   

22 079027004117 Pressure Switch (100-135 PSI) 1   

23 079027004132 Joint Valve 1   

24 079027004190 Upper Right Rubber Tank Support 1   

25 079027004175 Power Switch 1   

26 079027004925 Point Label (C) 1   

27 079027004924 Point Label (B) 1   

28 079027004923 Point Label (A) 1   

29 079027004119 Clip 6   

30 079027004121 Accessory Cover 1   

31 079027004122 Spring 1   

32 079027004123 Screw 1   

33 079027004124 Lid Latch 1   

34 079027004125 Lock Nut (M3) 1   

35 079027004120 Top Housing 1   

36 079027004911 Warning Label (English) 1   

37 079027004917 Maximum Weight Label 1   



4/3/2014 Ryobi Electronics Parts Catalog -- Ryobi Power Tools Consumer: [H301PL 3 Gallon Air Compressor (Husky)]/[Figure A]____________________________…

http://ryobitools.arinet.com/scripts/EmpartISAPI.dll?MF&app=RPT531&session=5438f0b8-aa0d-4293-b4a3-a5c77acf9f03&cat=3&TF=epcFrame&assem=400&s… 3/5

38 079027004922 Quick Start Label 1   

39 079027004913 Pressure Warning Label 1   

40 079027004126 Bolt 1   

41 079027004127 Handle 1   

42 079027004131 Hex Nut (M5) 1   

43 079027004915 Data Label 1   

44 079027004130 Right Housing 1   

45 079027004920 Nail Storage Label (B) 1   

46 079027004910 Hot Surface Label (English/Spanish) 1   

47 079027004103 Screw 4   

48 079027004147 Right Wheel 1   

49 079027004912 Cord Wrap Warning Label (Spanish) 1   

50 079027004151 Power Cord 1   

51 079027004150 Bend Relief 1   

52 079027004104 Front Rubber Feet 2   

53 079027004152 Pressing Line Plate 1   

54 079027004101 Axle 2   

55 079027004100 Screw 6   

56 079027004154 Quick Connector (1/4 in.) 1   

57 079027004181 Screw 4   

58 079027004177 Lock Washer (D12) 1   

59 079027004178 Bolt (M5 x 10 mm) 1   

60 079027004916 Regulator Knob Label 1   

61 079027004176 Regulator Knob 1   

62 079027004914 Pressure Warning Hang Tag (Spanish) 1   

63 079027004182 Lead Assembly 1   

64 079027004183 Lead Assembly 1   

65 079027004184 Connector Cap 1   

66 079027004207 Lock Washer (D4) 3   

67 079027004185 Screw 3   

68 079027004098 Lead 1   

69 079027004179 Clamp (D14) 4   

70 079027004180 Rubber Hose 1   

71 079027004145 Tube 1   

72 079027004146 Bracket 1   

73 079027004144 Loop (D8) 1   

74 079027004143 Hex Nut (M12) 1   

75 079027004148 Bolt 4   



4/3/2014 Ryobi Electronics Parts Catalog -- Ryobi Power Tools Consumer: [H301PL 3 Gallon Air Compressor (Husky)]/[Figure A]____________________________…

http://ryobitools.arinet.com/scripts/EmpartISAPI.dll?MF&app=RPT531&session=5438f0b8-aa0d-4293-b4a3-a5c77acf9f03&cat=3&TF=epcFrame&assem=400&s… 4/5

76 079027004153 Screw 2   

77 079027004128 Screw 1   

78 079027004140 Screw 2   

79 079027004139 Metal Bracket 1   

80 079027004129 Metal "L" Bracket 1   

81 079027004189 Lower Right Rubber Tank Support 1   

82 079027004133 Rubber Hose (D8) 1   

83 079027004136 Hex Bolt (M6 x 20 mm) 3   

84 079027004135 Washer (D6) 3   

85 079027004134 Isolator 3   

86 079027004138 Lock Washer (D6) 2   

87 079027004141 Hose Compartment 1   

88 079027004099 Vent Guide 1   

89 079027004931 Logo Label 1   

90 079027004142 Connector 1   

91 079027004115 Pressure Relief Valve (150 PSI) 1   

92 079027004927 Point Label (E) 1   

93 079027004208 Washer (D5) 2   

 079027004714
Accessory Kit (Incl. Accessory Bag through Rubber

Nozzle)
1

(NOT

SHOWN)
 

 079027004191 Accessory Bag 1
(NOT

SHOWN)
 

 079027004192 Pencil Tire Gauge 1
(NOT

SHOWN)
 

 079027004193 Teflon Tape 1
(NOT

SHOWN)
 

 079027004194 Tire Chuck Head 1
(NOT

SHOWN)
 

 079027004195 Blow Gun 1
(NOT

SHOWN)
 

 079027004196 Safety Nozzle 1
(NOT

SHOWN)
 

 079027004197 Plug (1/4 in. Male Npt Male) 1
(NOT

SHOWN)
 

 079027004198 Plug (1/4 in. Female Npt Female) 1
(NOT

SHOWN)
 

 079027004199 Inflation Nozzle 1
(NOT

SHOWN)
 

 079027004200 Quick Connect 1
(NOT

SHOWN)
 



4/3/2014 Ryobi Electronics Parts Catalog -- Ryobi Power Tools Consumer: [H301PL 3 Gallon Air Compressor (Husky)]/[Figure A]____________________________…

http://ryobitools.arinet.com/scripts/EmpartISAPI.dll?MF&app=RPT531&session=5438f0b8-aa0d-4293-b4a3-a5c77acf9f03&cat=3&TF=epcFrame&assem=400&s… 5/5

 079027004201 Rubber Nozzle 1 (NOT

SHOWN)
 

 079027004202 Coil Hose w/Male 1/4 in. Npt Thread 1
(NOT

SHOWN)
 

 987000648 Accessory Flyer (H200BND Combo) 1
(NOT

SHOWN)
 

 987000635 Accessories Manual (H301PL) 1
(NOT

SHOWN)
 

 987000621 Operator's Manual (H301PL) 1
(NOT

SHOWN)
 



4/3/2014 Ryobi Electronics Parts Catalog -- Ryobi Power Tools Consumer: [H301PL 3 Gallon Air Compressor (Husky)]/[Figure B]____________________________…

http://ryobitools.arinet.com/scripts/EmpartISAPI.dll?MF&app=RPT531&session=5438f0b8-aa0d-4293-b4a3-a5c77acf9f03&cat=3&TF=epcFrame&assem=400&s… 1/3



4/3/2014 Ryobi Electronics Parts Catalog -- Ryobi Power Tools Consumer: [H301PL 3 Gallon Air Compressor (Husky)]/[Figure B]____________________________…

http://ryobitools.arinet.com/scripts/EmpartISAPI.dll?MF&app=RPT531&session=5438f0b8-aa0d-4293-b4a3-a5c77acf9f03&cat=3&TF=epcFrame&assem=400&s… 2/3

Ref # Part # Description Qty Context Note Foot Note

1 079027004064 Brush Assembly 2   

2 079027004711 Motor Pump Housing Assembly 1   

3 079027004174 Elbow Connector 1   

4 079027004171 Pressure Regulator Manifold 1   

5 079027004172 Straight Connector 1   

6 079027004715 Gasket Kit 1 (Incl. Key Nos. 8, 10, 14)  

7 079027004170 Plug 1   

8 079027004071 Gasket 3   

9 079027004072 Cylinder 1   

10 079027004073 O-Ring 1   

11 079027004074 Rivet 1   

12 079027004075 Reed Valve 1   

13 079027004076 Muffler 1   

14 079027004077 Seal Ring 1   

15 079027004096 Spring Plate 1   

16 079027004082 Elbow Connector 1   

17 079027004080 Washer (D6) 4   

18 079027004081 Hex Bolt (M6) 4   

19 079027004079 Washer (D6) 4   

20 079027004078 Cylinder Cover 1   

21 079027004713 Manifold Assembly 1 (Incl. Key Nos. 3-5, 7, 22-38)  

22 079027004717 Regulator Assembly 1 (Incl. Key Nos. 27-35)  

23 079027004169 Pressure Gauge (1.5 in.) 1   

24 079027004168 Seal Ring 1   

25 079027004167 Bellow Spring 1   

26 079027004166 Rubber Cushion 1   

27 079027004205 Piston Seal Ring 1   

28 079027004204 Piston 1   

29 079027004160 Lock Nut (M5) 1   

30 079027004158 Double Thread Nut 1   

31 079027004157 Double Thread Bolt 1   

32 079027004203 Regulator Knob 1   

33 079027004156 Copper Washer 1   

34 079027004159 Washer (D9.5 x D5) 1   

35 079027004161 Spring 1   

36 079027004164 Hex Nut 1   

37 079027004206 Seal Ring (D11 x t1.6) 1   



4/3/2014 Ryobi Electronics Parts Catalog -- Ryobi Power Tools Consumer: [H301PL 3 Gallon Air Compressor (Husky)]/[Figure B]____________________________…

http://ryobitools.arinet.com/scripts/EmpartISAPI.dll?MF&app=RPT531&session=5438f0b8-aa0d-4293-b4a3-a5c77acf9f03&cat=3&TF=epcFrame&assem=400&s… 3/3

38 079027004173 Pressure Gauge (2 in.) 1   


